place N° Nom - Prénom Pilote

1

2
3
4

63 LATTUADA Jean Joseph
69 LESEUL Laurent

67 ABIVEN Thierry

62 LANGLET Frédéric

Club

ASK SABLAIS
ASK Ancenis
ASK Pluméliau
ASK Ancenis

Championnat Régional 2019

Classement Définitif

Catégorie Gentlemen

LAVAL

Pré

LE MANS

LOHEAC

Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale

50
26
32
40

26
42
32
50

32
40
52
26

26
40
50
32

52
32
40
26

40
50
32
26

ANCENIS

Pré
nale

50
26
32
40

52
40
26
32

Finale Provisoire

328
296
296
272

Retrait

26
26
26
26

2

26
26
32
26

TOTAL

Général

276
244
238
220



