## Championnat Régional 2019

## Classement Définitif

## Catégorie Gentlemen

		LAVAL		LE MANS		LOHEAC		ANCENIS		Total	Retrait		TOTAL
		Pré		Pré		Pré		Pré Finale	Finale	Provisoire	1	2	
place N° Nom - Prénom Pilote	Club	Finale	Finale	Finale	Finale	Finale	Finale	rinaic					Général
1 63 LATTUADA Jean Joseph	ASK SABLAIS	50	26	32	26	52	40	50	52	328	26	26	276
2 69 LESEUL Laurent	ASK Ancenis	26	42	40	40	32	50	26	40	296	26	26	244
3 67 ABIVEN Thierry	ASK Pluméliau	32	32	52	50	40	32	32	26	296	26	32	238
4 62 LANGLET Frédéric	ASK Ancenis	40	50	26	32	26	26	40	32	272	26	26	220